Value Proposition:
For applications requiring high outlet pressures up to 2,500 psig, the HPR800 Series delivers. Its diaphragm-actuated
design means fewer seals exposed to the media than a piston-actuated regulator.
HPR800 Series
Single-Stage, High Pressure
Regulator
Low Acting Torque • Stainless Steel
Product Features:

Vent Muffler is standard for the Self Relieving (S), Corrosion Resistant (C) option combination.
Parker Instrumentation Products Division reserves the right to plug NPT ports
Ordering Information:
Offer of Sale
The items described in this document are available for sale by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors. Any sale contract entered by Parker will be
governed by the provisions stated in Parker's standard terms and conditions of sale (copy available upon request).
©2017 Parker Hannifin Corporation  |  Instrumentation Products Division  Literature #: 25000039          Nov 2017
Parker Worldwide
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel: +971 4 8875600
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 970
AU – Australia, Dandenong
Tel: +61 (0)3 9768 5555
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LX – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos
Tel: +55 12 4009 3504
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CA – Canada, Grimsby, Ontario
Tel +1 905-945-2274
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0) 21 821 02 30
CL – Chile, Santiago
Tel: +56 (0) 2 2303 9640
CN – China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 33 00 01
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
ID – Indonesia, Tangerang